
Giocatore

1° NETTO
2° NETTO

Giocatore

1° NETTO
2° NETTO

Giocatore

1° NETTO
2° NETTO
1° MASTER
1° SUPERMASTER

1^ LADY

17° PALOZZA ROBERTO CASTELGANDOLFO 16 S SQ. 3-3b

11

16° SORRENTINO EMILIO MARE ROMA 18 S 8

11

DE PAULI GIUSEPPE MARE ROMA 18 S 

14° GORI OTELLO CASTELGANDOLFO 18 S 

13° ZANDONADI PIETRINO FIUGGI 1928 17 S 12

14

12° RATTO FABRIZIO CASTELGANDOLFO 18 S 13

14

SAVELLI PATRIZIA MARINA VELKA 16 S L

SIGNORELLI SERGIO CASTELGANDOLFO 16 S 

9° CATALANO CLAUDIA PARCO MEDICI 18 S L 14

16

8° MALANDRINO FABRIZIO CASTELGANDOLFO 18 S 15

16

MAZZA ANTONIO MARE ROMA 18 S 

RUGGERI RICCARDO ROMA ACQUASANTA 17 S 

5° GUERRA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 16

4° BOLGERI CARLO MARCO SIMONE 16 S 17

SABATTINI GIULIO CASTELGANDOLFO 18 S 18

18

MAMMETTI BRUNO CASTELGANDOLFO 17 S 18

Clas. Club Hcp Totale

1° BIAGINI FRANCA MARINA VELKA 17 S L

5
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8

15° PERNAZZA DOMENICO TERRE CONSOLI 12 S 

DI LORENZO MARIELLA TERRE CONSOLI 12 S L

13° RASCELLI CESARE PARCO MEDICI 10 S 8

11

12° DE MEIS CARLO FIORANELLO 13 S 10

11

POLETTI ENRICO TERRE CONSOLI 14 S 

10° MARIOTTI GIUSEPPE TERRE CONSOLI 14 S 

PINORI ARNALDO PARCO MEDICI 10 S 12

13

8° FRAIOLI GAETANO CASTELGANDOLFO 15 S 12

13

VILLANELLI FULVIO PARCO MEDICI 14 S 

DE MARIA SALVATORE PARCO MEDICI 13 S 

5° DI PAOLO ANGELO TERRE CONSOLI 14 S 13

NODET JEAN MARIE PARCO MEDICI 13 S 17

3° MORGANTINI FAUSTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 17

19

CONFLITTI RICCARDO CASTELGANDOLFO 10 S 19

Clas. Club Hcp Totale

1° BERNARDI NELLO CASTELGANDOLFO 14 S 

N.P.
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SQ. 3-3a

IORIO SAVERIO CASTELLUCCIA 9 S 

5° BERIVI FABRIZIO PARCO MEDICI 7 S 

4° SYED SAIFULLAH PARCO MEDICI 9 S 5

14

3° DI DOMENICO ALBERTO CASTELLUCCIA 6 S 13

16

2° ARTINGHELLI VALENTINO PARCO MEDICI 7 S 

1° LATINI MAURIZIO PARCO MEDICI 9 S 
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Giocatore

1° NETTO AMICI
2° NETTO AMICI

14

60° FERRARO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 13

14

SAVELLI PATRIZIA MARINA VELKA 16 S L

D'AMBROSIO SILVIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 

SIGNORELLI SERGIO CASTELGANDOLFO 16 S 14

14

CERACCHI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 14

14

DE FEO RODOLFO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 

CATALANO CLAUDIA PARCO MEDICI 18 S L

53° ARTINGHELLI VALENTINO PARCO MEDICI 7 S 14

15

DONATIELLO NELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 15

15

VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S L

PALAMARA GUIDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 

BORSETTI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 15

15

CIANI VALTERE ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 15

15

CHELI VANDA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S L

PANERAI GIANLUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 

LONATI ANNALISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S L 15

15

MALANDRINO FABRIZIO CASTELGANDOLFO 18 S 15

16

43° BAROCCO ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 

ILARI MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 

MAZZA ANTONIO MARE ROMA 18 S 16

16

RUGGERI RICCARDO ROMA ACQUASANTA 17 S 16

16

GUERRA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 

CHIORRI FLAVIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 

FRALLEONI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 16

16

COLAGROSSI ANGELO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 16

16

CALICCHIO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 

LATINI MAURIZIO PARCO MEDICI 9 S 

DI FILIPPO GIOACCHINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 16

16

PASSI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 16

16

MAGGINI LANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 

30° BIGI JUAN MANUEL ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 

PAOLILLO LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 17

17

BIANCONI SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 17

17

DE ANGELIS ANGELO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 

SANTORO ANIELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 

NODET JEAN MARIE PARCO MEDICI 13 S 17

17

MORGANTINI FAUSTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 17

17

VICARI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 

BOLGERI CARLO MARCO SIMONE 16 S 

MALLOZZI CLEMENTE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 17

17

CIARLI UMBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 17

17

CARNESECCHI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 

18° DE MUSSO IVAN ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 

PANTANELLA GINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S L 18

18

TABACCHINO MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 18

18

TROTTA CIRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 

RUSSO GIOVANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 

STELLINO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 18

18

SABATTINI GIULIO CASTELGANDOLFO 18 S 18

18

MAMMETTI BRUNO CASTELGANDOLFO 17 S 

10° BIAGINI FRANCA MARINA VELKA 17 S L

CONFLITTI RICCARDO CASTELGANDOLFO 10 S 19

19

BERNARDI NELLO CASTELGANDOLFO 14 S 19

19

MOSSINI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 

ABRAMO ADRIANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S L

5° NAGLIERI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 19

BATTAGLIA GIANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 20

3° ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 20

21

GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 21

Clas. Club Hcp Totale

1° LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 
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PIN BUCA 2

N.P.IANNUCCI GIOVANNI MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 

TOMBA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S N.P.

N.P.

IORIO SAVERIO CASTELLUCCIA 9 S N.P.

N.P.

PERINELLI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 

PALMA MARCELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 

BERIVI FABRIZIO PARCO MEDICI 7 S SQ. 3-3a

5

88° PALOZZA ROBERTO CASTELGANDOLFO 16 S SQ. 3-3b

5

SYED SAIFULLAH PARCO MEDICI 9 S 

86° PERNAZZA DOMENICO TERRE CONSOLI 12 S 

SORRENTINO EMILIO MARE ROMA 18 S 8

8

DI LORENZO MARIELLA TERRE CONSOLI 12 S L 8

9

83° RASCELLI CESARE PARCO MEDICI 10 S 

ZUCCONELLI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 

81° MULIERI LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 9

10

TRIONFETTI SIMONETTA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S L 10

10

DESTRE SILVANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 

SANTARELLI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 

77° DE MEIS CARLO FIORANELLO 13 S 10

11

DE PAULI GIUSEPPE MARE ROMA 18 S 11

11

GORI OTELLO CASTELGANDOLFO 18 S 

POLETTI ENRICO TERRE CONSOLI 14 S 

SEMOLA MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 11

11

DELLA MARCA FABIO FIUGGI 1928 15 S 11

12

71° MARIOTTI GIUSEPPE TERRE CONSOLI 14 S 

PINORI ARNALDO PARCO MEDICI 10 S 

FRAIOLI GAETANO CASTELGANDOLFO 15 S 12

12

LEUCCI MARCELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 12

13

67° ZANDONADI PIETRINO FIUGGI 1928 17 S 

VILLANELLI FULVIO PARCO MEDICI 14 S 

RATTO FABRIZIO CASTELGANDOLFO 18 S 13

13

DE MARIA SALVATORE PARCO MEDICI 13 S 13

13

DI DOMENICO ALBERTO CASTELLUCCIA 6 S 

ANCONA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 

DI PAOLO ANGELO TERRE CONSOLI 14 S 13
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